FD
Datasheet
Media Converters
Repeaters and Optimizers
E1/T1 & Ethernet/Fast Ethernet Multiplexer
Overview
Fiber Driver® EM316EFx1RM modules from MRV Communications

Repeaters and Optimizers
MRV-FD-EFx1RM5-032707 Copyright ©2007 MRV Communications, Inc. All Rights Reserved. 1398023-001 Rev. A0
Ordering Information
Model Function Protocol Port
Connector
Trunk
Connector
Wavelength
(nm) Range (km)
EM316EFE1RM-5 E1 & Ethernet/Fast Ethernet with
Remote Management
E1 & Ethernet/
Fast Ethernet
BNC (E1) &
RJ-45 (Ethernet) SFP (SFP Dependent) (SFP Dependent)
EM316EFT1RM-5 T1 & Ethernet/Fast Ethernet with
Remote Management
T1 & Ethernet/
Fast Ethernet
RJ-48 (T1) &
RJ-45 (Ethernet) SFP (SFP Dependent) (SFP Dependent)
EM316EFE1RJRM-5 E1 & Ethernet/Fast Ethernet with
Remote Management
E1 & Ethernet/
Fast Ethernet
RJ-48 (E1) &
RJ-45 (Ethernet) SFP (SFP Dependent) (SFP Dependent)
* Management requires EM316NM-5 (or EM316LNXNM-OT) network management module.
Compatibility Note: The “-5”  models are not interoperable or compatible with earlier revisions of these modules.  Management
of these line cards requires a compatible Fiber Driver network management module.  Contact MRV
customer support for more compatibility details and upgrade or downgrade information.